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2019 CRLA Board

President
Page Keller
kellerp@cofc.edu 

President-Elect
Kathy Stein
kstein@sulross.edu 

Past President
Victoria Appatova
victoria.appatova@uc.edu

Secretary
Marissa Loon

mloon@ju.edu

Treasurer
Maureen DuPont
mdupont@csusm.edu 

Certifications Director
Roberta Schotka
r.schotka@crla.net   

Professional Development Director
Jon Mladic
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jon.mladic@rasmussen.edu 

Public Relations Director
Lisa Sharfstein
lrsharfstein@carlow.edu 

Publications Director 
Melissa Thomas
melissathomas@utexas.edu 
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